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❖ Total Number of Students                                : 303 

❖ Total Students (Humanities)              : 47 

❖ Total Students (Commerce)              : 67 

❖ Total Students (Science)              : 189 

❖ School Average          : 87.6 

 
❖ Overall Toppers: 

 
S.No Name Subjects % 

1 Vaishnavvi 
Jaiswal 

English,Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 99.8% 

2 Paawni 
Singh 

English ,History,Political Science,Geography,Psychology 99.6% 

3 Akshar 
Kishore 

English,Physics,Chemistry,Mathematics,Computer 
Science 

99.6% 

4 Gul Fatima English,History,Political Science,Geography, 
Economics 

99% 

 
5 Suhina 

Singh 
English,History,Political Science,Geography,PE 99% 

 
6 Khanak 

Arora 
English,Accountancy,Business Studies, Economics 
Mathematics 

99% 

 
7 Tejasva 

Agarwal 
English,Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, PE 99% 

 
8 Shreyas 

Mukherjee 
English,Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics 99% 
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❖ Stream-Wise Toppers: 

 

➢ Science Stream                :  VAISHNAVVI JAISWAL(99.8%)    

➢ Humanities Stream    :  PAAWNI SINGH (99.6%) 

➢ Commerce Stream          :  KHANAK ARORA (99%) 

 

❖ Full marks (100%) scored by 85 students 

❖ 45.2 % Students scored 90% and above 

❖ 92.7 % Overall distinctions 

❖ 97.3% of students in the Science Stream have got distinction and above 

❖ 95.7% of students in the Humanities Stream have got distinction and above 

❖ 77.6% of students in the Commerce Stream have got distinction and above 
Subject-wise 100 marks secured by students: 

 

S.No Subject No of Students 

1. English 24 

2. Physical Education 13 

3. Psychology 9 

4. Music Vocal 9 

5. Mathematics 5 

6. Chemistry  6 

7. Geography                 5 

8. Biology 4 

9. Accountancy 3 

10. Painting 2 

11 History 2 

12 Political Science 1 

13. Economics 1 

14. Physics  1 

 



 

Stream-Wise Toppers & Stream-Wise Aggregate: 

  
 Performance of the Students on the basis of Aggregate Score 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
Stream 
 

 
Stream Wise 
Aggregate 
 

Stream-Wise Top Positions 
 

S.No 
 

Name 
 

Marks 
 

% 

Humanities 89.02% 

1. 
2. 
3. 
 

Paawni Singh 
Gul Fatima 
Suhina Singh 
 

498 
495 
495 

99.6% 
99% 
99% 

Science 88.79% 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Vaisnavvi Jaiswal 
Akshar Kishore 
Tejasva Agarwal 
Shreyas Mujherjee 
 

499 
498 
495 
495 

99.8% 
99.6% 
99% 
99% 

Commerce 83.40% 

1. 
2. 
3. 
 

Khanak Arora 
Pratyansh Singh 
Gauravi Vats 

495 
493 
492 

99% 
98.6% 
98.4% 

Criteria 
 

No. of Students % of Students 

>=90% & above 
 

137 45.2 

>=75% to 89.9 % 
 

144 47.5 

>=60% to 74.9 % 
 

21 6.9 

>=49% to 59.9 % 
 

1 0.3 

>=44.9% & below 
 

Nil - 



 

 Subject Wise Performance 

S.No Subject Total 
Student 

Appeared 

Subject 
Aggregate 

% 

Marks No of 
Distinctions 

Highest Lowest 

1 English 303 94.73 100 70 302 

2 Mathematics 181 81.6 100 48 118 

3 Physics 189 84.89 100 61 155 

4 Chemistry 189 87.44 100 59 167 

5 Biology 57 86.64 100 52 47 

6 Geography 45 93.86 100 78 45 

7 History 46 86.93 100 61 40 

8 Political 
Science 

45 85.06 100 56 36 

9 Computer 
Science 

49 87.4 99 67 45 

10 Accountancy 67 79.5 100 43 43 

11 Business 
Studies 

67 79.37 99 50 43 

12 Economics 93 79 100 45 57 

13 IP 5 79.4 94 69 3 

14 Painting 35 92.51 100 82 35 

15 Food 
Production 

1 94 94 94 1 

16 Hindustani 
Vocal Music 

15 97.2 100 87 15 

17 Hindustani 
Music 
(Percurssion) 

1 99 99 99 1 

 


