

# Delhi Public School Greater Noida HIGHLIGHTS CBSE Result Analysis of Class-XII (2021-22)

**❖** Total Number of Students : 303

**❖** Total Students (Humanities) : 47

**❖** Total Students (Commerce) : 67

**❖** Total Students (Science) : 189

❖ School Average : 87.6

### **❖** Overall Toppers:

S.No	Name	Subjects	%
1	Vaishnavvi	English,Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics	99.8%
	Jaiswal		
2	Paawni	English ,History,Political Science,Geography,Psychology	99.6%
	Singh		
3	Akshar	English,Physics,Chemistry,Mathematics,Computer	99.6%
	Kishore	Science	
4	Gul Fatima	English,History,Political Science,Geography,	99%
		Economics	
5	Suhina	English,History,Political Science,Geography,PE	99%
	Singh		
6	Khanak	English, Accountancy, Business Studies, Economics	99%
	Arora	Mathematics	
7	Tejasva	English, Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, PE	99%
	Agarwal		
8	Shreyas	English,Physics,Chemistry,Biology,Mathematics	99%
	Mukherjee		

#### Stream-Wise Toppers:

➤ Science Stream : VAISHNAVVI JAISWAL(99.8%)

➤ Humanities Stream : PAAWNI SINGH (99.6%)

Commerce Stream : KHANAK ARORA (99%)

- ❖ Full marks (100%) scored by 85 students
- ❖ 45.2 % Students scored 90% and above
- ❖ 92.7 % Overall distinctions
- ❖ 97.3% of students in the Science Stream have got distinction and above
- ❖ 95.7% of students in the Humanities Stream have got distinction and above
- ❖ 77.6% of students in the Commerce Stream have got distinction and above

#### Subject-wise 100 marks secured by students:

S.No	Subject	No of Students
1.	English	24
2.	Physical Education	13
3.	Psychology	9
4.	Music Vocal	9
5.	Mathematics	5
6.	Chemistry	6
7.	Geography	5
8.	Biology	4
9.	Accountancy	3
10.	Painting	2
11	History	2
12	Political Science	1
13.	Economics	1
14.	Physics	1

## **Stream-Wise Toppers & Stream-Wise Aggregate:**

		Stream-Wise Top Positions			
Stream	Stream Wise Aggregate	S.No	Name	Marks	%
Humanities	89.02%	1. 2. 3.	Paawni Singh Gul Fatima Suhina Singh	498 495 495	99.6% 99% 99%
Science	88.79%	1. 2. 3. 4.	Vaisnavvi Jaiswal Akshar Kishore Tejasva Agarwal Shreyas Mujherjee	499 498 495 495	99.8% 99.6% 99% 99%
Commerce	83.40%	1. 2. 3.	Khanak Arora Pratyansh Singh Gauravi Vats	495 493 492	99% 98.6% 98.4%

## Performance of the Students on the basis of Aggregate Score

Criteria	No. of Students	% of Students
>=90% & above	137	45.2
>=75% to 89.9 %	144	47.5
>=60% to 74.9 %	21	6.9
>=49% to 59.9 %	1	0.3
>=44.9% & below	Nil	-

## **Subject Wise Performance**

S.No	Subject	Total Student	Subject	Marks		No of Distinctions	
		Appeared	Aggregate %	Highest	Lowest	Distinctions	
1	English	303	94.73	100	70	302	
2	Mathematics	181	81.6	100	48	118	
3	Physics	189	84.89	100	61	155	
4	Chemistry	189	87.44	100	59	167	
5	Biology	57	86.64	100	52	47	
6	Geography	45	93.86	100	78	45	
7	History	46	86.93	100	61	40	
8	Political Science	45	85.06	100	56	36	
9	Computer Science	49	87.4	99	67	45	
10	Accountancy	67	79.5	100	43	43	
11	Business Studies	67	79.37	99	50	43	
12	Economics	93	79	100	45	57	
13	IP	5	79.4	94	69	3	
14	Painting	35	92.51	100	82	35	
15	Food Production	1	94	94	94	1	
16	Hindustani Vocal Music	15	97.2	100	87	15	
17	Hindustani Music (Percurssion)	1	99	99	99	1	